
CUSTOMER AREA TELEPHONE PERSON IN CHARGE BUSINESS SECTOR PROJECT 

AVIGAL SA PATRA 061-320442 Mr. PANTELIS MILK INDUSTRY SURVEY - EVALUATION 

AGROBIM  SA KALAMATA 
3631074 / 

0721 87970 
Mrs. GIFTEA 

PACKAGING & SALES OF 
AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

  

MARKET RESEARCH 

AIGLI SA  ARGOS 0751-67755  Mr. CRONIS JUICES 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΑLFA GEROLIMATOS & 
SONS 

ATHENS 2295042748 Mr. GEROLIMATOS STEEL STRUCTURES 
BUSINESS PLAN & 

FEASIBILITY STUDIES  

ALKI LTD LOUTRAKI 0744-62070 Mr. MAINTANOS 
PATISSERIES, 

CONFISSERIES  

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

HACCP 

ALOUMINEX ATHENS   Mr. KORAKAIS ALUMINUM INDUSTRY 
ISO 

9001/2000,   INVESTMENTS 
& DEVELOPMENT LAW 

AMALTHEIA SA  AGRINIO 0632-22516 Mr. ZOUKAS OLIVE OIL INDUSTRY FEOGA 

AMBROSIA SA THESSALONICA 031-796711 Ms. CATZIGEORGIOU SALADS 

HACCP 

  

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

 MARKETING RESEARCH 

ASCOT ATHENS 6625059 Ms. MITRELOU 
CHEMICALS GASES 

EXPLOSIVES  COLOURS  
INDUSTRY 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

Α.S.E.AR SA CRETE 
0831-25986-

7 
Mr. KATSARAKIS ANIMALS FOOD INDUSTRY INTERREG 

ASIMAKOPOULOS   ATHENS 9600960-9 Mr. ASIMAKOPOULOS 
DOORS & FRAMES 

INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ASPIS SA ARGOS 0751-67755 Mr. CRONIS JUICES 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ASTERAS SA ATHENS 9957450 Mr. KARAKITSOS BUSINESS PLAN BUSINESS PLAN 

ASTERIS SA  ATHENS 6749208 Mr. GIANNOPOULOS TOMATOPASTE INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΑUTOKINITISTIKI ATHENS 5149521-2 Mrs. BADOKA VEHICLE EQUIPMENT RETEX PROGRAM 



AUTOHELLAS SA ATHENS 6129857 Mr. KOUMARELAS VEHICLE EQUIPMENT BUSINESS PLAN 

ΑFOI. PANTELI SA PATRA 061 - 320442 Mr. PANTELIS SUPER MARKET ISO , BUSINESS PLAN 

ΑFOI PARISINOΥ SA ATHENS 9014041 Mr .SPANOUDAKIS WIRELESS SYSTEM ISO 9000 

ΑFOI KOLAZA ATHENS 6107551 Mr. ΚOLAZAS PHARMACY INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΒΑ-CO BASIAKOS SA CHALKIDA 0221-86211 Mr. BASIAKOS ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

BARDARAMATOU SA ATHENS 9922245 Mrs. ΒΑRDARAMATOU HOUSING EXPENDABLES WOMEN BIS. 

VΕΝTOURIS SA ATHENS 5711623 Mr. ΒΕNTOURIS SANITARY & PLUMBING ISO 9000 

Β.Ε.S.Y ATHENS 6850222-3 Mr. CHOREMIS PLASTIC NETWORKS   

ΒΙΑR ATHENS 6926230 Mr. DERMITZAKIS IRRIGATION SYSTEMS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΒΙ.ΕΚ.ΑL & ΣΙΑ LP THESSALONICA 0395-51691 Mr. ΚΟLETSOS MARKETING OF EXPLOSIVES ISO 9000 

ΒΙΟLOGIKA ELAIOTRIVIA 
THASSOU 

   Mr. TIROLOGOS OLIVE OIL 
FEOGA PROGRAM 

THASSOS ISO, HACCP 

ΒΙΟZOIS SA ΙOANNINA 0651-91605 Mr. BOUGIAS FORAGE, ANIMAL FOOD RETEX PROGRAM 

ΒΙOSISTIMA “ STRATUS”  
THIMARI 
FOKIDA 

0291 - 40879 Mr.  CHATZIGRIGORIOU WINERY 
FEOGA PROGRAM 

HACCP 

ΒΙOCHART 
BOUGASISABEEX 

ΑTHENS 6029144 Mr. BOUGASIS PAPER INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

VLATAKIS SA ATHENS   Mr. ΚALIVAS 
 

FEOGA 

ΒΟΝΙΤΟ SA  ΑTHENS 5750889 Mr. DROUGANIS ICECREAM 23Β ARTICLE 

BUSINESS ENERGY ATHENS 6970961250 Mr. VOGIATZAKIS ΕΝERGY 
LICENCING OF WIND 

FARMS 

CALSTA WORK WEAR ΑTHENS 9604500 Ms. STAMATIOU UNIFORMS 23Β ARTICLE 

GALAKSIAS  SA ATTICA 5153806 Mr. GIAGNISIS SUPER MARKETS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

GAIA TROFIMΑ SA ATHENS   Mr. KEFALOGIANNIS 
PRODUCTION AND EXPORTS 

OF FOOD 

FEOGA PROGRAM 

  

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 



GEORGIKOS & 
MELISSOKOMIKOS 
SINETAIRISMOS IKARIAS 

ΙΚΑRIA 0275-41261 Mr. ΚΟUKIS HONEY FEOGA PROGRAM 

G. KOSTANTOPOULOS LTD ATHENS 9329990 Mr. KOSTANTOPOULOS ALUMINUM INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

 GKILLAS CΟRINTH 
0741-22019/ 

23212 
Mr. GKILLAS 

FRUITS & VEGETABLES 
PACKING 

FEOGA PROGRAM 

GLINOS ODISEAS ATHENS 4924348 Mr. GLINOS PLASTIC INDUSTRY ISO9000 

DATAGRAF A.E. ATHENS 9573008 Mr. VIXOS 
COMPUTERIZED 
APPLICATIONS 

ISO 

  

MARKET RESEARCH 

DISIOS SA ΑTHENS 3426713 Mr. DISIOS BATTERIES ISO 

D & E ΑTHENS 6850222 Mr. CΟREMIS PLASTICS & NETWORKS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

DOIRANI SA ΚΙLKIS 255320020 Mr. PAPAZILAKIS CHEESE & DAIRY EXPORTS PLANNING 

DAIDALOS I. 
ZAXAROPOULOS SA 

ΑTHENS 3233271 Mr. ΝIKOLAOΥ PUBLISHING, EDITIONS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΕAR ANIFIΙ SA ΑRGOLIDΑ 0752-44130 Mr. ΜITROSILIS AGRICULTURAL EXPORTS 
COMMERCIAL LAW AND 

EXPORTS 

ΕΒΙΟP ΤΕΜPΟ SA ΕVΙΑ 0221-59715 Mr. ΜΙCHALOPOULOS 
ELECTRIC MATERIALS AND 

EQUIPMENT 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΕΒΙPΕ THIOS VΑΝΙΑΣ  THESSALOΝΙCA 031-783684 Mr. ΤΟΤΟΝΙDIS VEGETABLES RETEX 

ΕΒROFARMA SA DIDIMOTOIXΟ  0553-20020 Mr. PAPAZILAKIS DAIRY FEOGA 

EIDIKH EKDOTIKH SA ΑTHENS 5242177 Mr. SARRIS PUBLISHING, EDITIONS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΕCΟΤEHNIKI SA ΑVLIDΑ 4902497 Mr. GONIAS WASTE MANAGEMENT 
WASTE MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES 

ΕL GAL SA GALAKTOS 
VIOMIXANIA 

ΑTHENS 2461632 - 5 Mr. RIGAS DAIRY PRODUCTS FEOGA PROGRAM 

ΕLΕΤΑ SA ATHENS 
7775050, 
7775363 

Mr. PAPACRONOPOULOS BUSINESS PLANS 
BUSINESS PLANS, 

STRATEGY 



ΕLLINIKI IDROKATASKEUI ΑTHENS 6893858 Mr. GRITSOPOULOS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΕL.KSANTHAKIS K SIA SA LACONIA 2731035130 Mr. KSANTHAKIS OLIVE PRESS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΕL PIR    SA ATHENS   Mr. ΚΟΥRAMANIS OLIVE PRESS 
FEOGA PROGRAM, 

HACCP 

ΕLLINIKI DIATROFI ATHENS 
2130802, 
2130832 

Mr. PAIPOUTLIDIS 
PRODUCTION, SALS AND 

EXPORTS OF FOOD 
BUSINESS PLAN 

COMMERCIAL BANK OF 
GREECE 

ΑTHENS 3310890 Mr. ΜΙCHELIS BANK 
SUBSIDIARIES BUSINESS 

PLAN 

ENERGAS SA ΑVLIDA 0262-59150 Mr. PALAIOLOGOS 
LPG BOTTLES , GAS 

BOTTLES etc 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ER LAC G.D. KOUTLIS ATTICA 0295-22146 Mr. PARALOPOULOS 
INDUSTRIAL ENAMELS, 

DYES, TINTS etc 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

MARKET RESEARCH 

ETHER APPLICATIONS LTD ATHENS 2627714 Mr. PANETAS SOLAR SYSTEMS PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS 

FOODLINK SA  ΑTHENS 5596100 Mr. ΜΑΜALIS FOOD LOGISTICS 

GRUPPO BIZZARO SA THESSALONICA 031-554877 Mr. ΚΑΝTZIBATZAKIS INDUSTRIAL INVESTIMENT RETEX 

ΖIRAS ANTONIS ATHENS 9836094 Mr. ZIRAS OFFICE FURNITURE ISO 9002 

ΖIMARIDIS  ATHENS 3424133 Mrs. ZIMARIDI FURNITURE TRADE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

ZOOTROFIKI CRETE 
081/381019 - 

20 
Mr. FARSARIS FORAGE & ANIMAL FOOD 

FEOGA 

  

ISO 

ILEKTRIKI ENERGEIAKI  SA ΑTHENS 2819783 Mr. ΤSAKONAKIS CABLES 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

THERMOPLASTIKI  SA ΚΑVΑLA 051- 391460 Mr. BALOGLOU 
INSULATING EQUIPMENT, 

PLASTICS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

IBS SA ATHENS 2400587 Mr. ΜORFONIDIS 
SOFT PLASTICS & BOTTLES 

INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 



IDA ATHENS 
9821806-
9848196 

Mr. PIKIS 
AUTOMATIION AND 

ROBOTICS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΙΝΤΕRPRESS SA ΑTHENS 3474654 Mr. ΤΡΙKERIOTIS PUBLISHING 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

INFO PUBLICATIONS LTD ΑTHENS 9940105 Mrs. ΑGIRIDI PUBLISHING 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

MARKET RESEARCH 

INTRADE SA ΑTHENS 3310890 Mr ΒΑLAIS INTERNATIONAL TRADE 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

STRATEGY, 
MANAGEMENT  

e-COMMERCE 

ΚΟΚKALI  Κ. SA ΑTHENS   Mr. ΚΟΚΚΑLIS LEGUMES PROCESSING FEOGA PROGRAM 

ΚΟΝ.Β.Α.  SA  ΚΙLKIS 0341-71788 Mr. ΤΖΙΚAS  TINS & CANS INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

JEWELLERY ZOLOTAS SA ATHENS 9229905 Mr. PAPALEKSIS JEWELLERY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

KORKOS GP VOLOS 0422 - 41490 Mr. ΚΟRKOS FOOD TRADE AND EXPORTS FEOGA PROGRAM 

ΚΟUKOUTARIS ATH. SA ΚΟZANI 0461-36172 Mr. ΚΟUKOUTARIS 
SWEET PASTRIES, 
PATISSERIE ETC 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΚΟUTSOUKOS SAVAS ATHENS 9428480 Mr ΚΟUTSOUKOS 
CHEESE AND SANDWICHES 
& CATERING PRODUCTION 

HACCP 

ΚRITIKI DIATROFI CHΑΝΙΑ 
0821/53600-

1 
Mr. POULAKAS 

ORGANISATION AND SALES - 
EXPORTS OF CRETAN 

PRODUCTS 

PRODUCTS 
DEVELOPMENT 

e-COMMERCE 

ΚILINDROMILOI KRITIS CRETE 0821-89452 Mr. ΚΤΕΝIOUDAKIS FORAGE AND FLOURS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

LAVDAS F KARAMELOPOIIA ΑTHENS 5591212 Mr. LAVDAS PATISSERIE & CONFISSERIE 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

LIODAKIS Μ.Μ SA RETHIMNO 0831-72578 Mr. LIODAKIS TRADE 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

  



ISO 9002 

LOGOTHETIDIS SA ΑULONA 226205610 Mr. LOGOTHETIDIS BAKERY INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

LOLA SA ATHENS 9349239 Mrs. GIALAMA GARMENT INDUSTRY BUSINESS PLAN 

ΜΑΦΙ KATERINI 031-461902 Mr. PAPADOPOULOS 
DETERGENT EQUIPMENT 

HYGIENE ETC 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

MAX GARDEN SA ΤRIKALA 
0432 –  
91541 

Mr. PAPATHANASIOU AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS FEOGA PROGRAM 

MAKKOS NAPOLEON ATHENS 5766113 Mr. MAKKOS METALS PROCESSING 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΜΑΚRIS CHRISTOS PATRA 0693-92322 Mr. ΜAKRIS CHEESE FEOGA PROGRAM 

ΜΑΝΤΟS ΑTHENS 2402791 - 3 Mr. ΜΑΝΤΟS 
AMBULANCES 

CONSTRUCTION AND 
EQUIPMENT 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΜΑRKOU GEORGIOS PATRA 061-333076 Mr. ΜΑRKOU DAIRY INDUSTRY FEOGA PROGRAM 

ΜΑTZOROS ΑTH. GP PATRA 2610525530 Mr. ΜΑΤZOROS 
STANDARDIZATION OF 

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΜΕGΑ PROMITHEUTIKI  ΑTHENS 9607507 Mr. ΝΙΑRCHOS 
WHOLESALERS 
ASSOCIATION 

RESEARCHES AND 
FEASIBILITY STUDIES 

ΜΙSS SANDY SA ΑTHENS 8077126 Mr ΤΖΑNNIS COSMETIC MARKETING 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΜΟΝOSTIR SA ATHENS 6255520 Mr. ΝΑSIOULAS 
 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

BATSAKIS SA LACONIA   Mr. BATSAKIS PACKAGING FEOGA, ISO 9000 

MΕLISSOKOMIKOS 
SINETAIRISMOS CHANION 

CRETE 0821-80150 Mr. SPIRIDAKIS HONEY FEOGA PROGRAM 

BRIGIAN 
KLOSTOBIOMICHANIA  SA 

ATHENS 5715552 Mr. THEOFILOPOULOS TEXTILE INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

Ν. BOGIOPOULOS GP ATHENS 2107224570 Mr. BOGIOPOULOS 
PHOTOVOLTAIC STATIONS 

PLANNING AND 
INSTALLATION 

PHOTOVOLTAIC STATION 



ΝΑΚΟS SA ΑGRINIO 2641091237 Mr. ΝΑΚΟS OIL INDUSTRY 

RURAL 
RECONSTRUCTION    

HACCP,        
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΝΕSTORAS LACONIA 6973333444 Mr. ΝΕSTORAS PHOTOVOLTAIC STATIONS PHOTOVOLTAIC STATION 

ΝΤΟΥL & PARTNERS ΑTHENS 9768413 Mr. ΤSAFOU KNIT WEAR 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

OXΥΜΑCHΟΝ SA  ΑTHENS 6740552 Mr. SORTIKOS 
BUILDING MATERIALS AND 
HYGIENIC EQUIPMENT AND 

MATERIALS. 
ΙSO 14001 

OLIMPOS SA THESSALONICA 031- 461902 Mr. MAUROMATIS SOLES SHOES INTERREG PROGRAM 

PAGOTA ALFA SA  THESSALONICA 031 -910486 Mrs. ΑRCHITEKTONIDOU ICECREAMS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

PAPADIOCHOS ALIKAT SA ΑLIVERI 0223-23045 Mr. PAPADIOCHOS METAL CONSTRUCTIONS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

 PAPAKOSTANTINOU LP ATHENS 9850042 Mrs. PAPAKOSTANTINOU 
INDUSTRY OF BIOLOGICAL 

PRODUCTS 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW , 

HACCP 

PAPAFILIS SA CΟRINTH 
  Mr. PAPAFILIS STANDARIZATION OF FRUITS 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

PARAFARM LTD ΑTHENS 9647496 Mr. CHATZIS FRUITS TRADE ISO 9000 

PARNASSOS BIOMICHANIA 
GALAKTOS SA 

LIVADIA 0261-52086 Mr. ΚΑRAGIANNIS DAIRY INDUSTRY FEOGA PROGRAM 

PARTSALAKIS  BUFA 
HELLAS CHIMIKA PROIONTA 
SA 

ATHENS 3458123 Mr. PARTSALAKIS CHEMICAL PRODUCTS ISO 9000 

PATSIS L. KRISTALON LTD ATHENS 7019510 Mr. PATSIS ANDREAS CRYSTALS MANUFACTURER 

ISO 9000 

 SALES DEVELOPMENT 

MARKET RESEARCH 

PAULAKIS SA RETHIMNO 0831-29075 Mr. PAULAKIS SUPER MARKET 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

PERPINIAS LTD ATHENS 9828848 Mr. PERPINIAS FOOD STUFF HACCP 

PENTE AS ATHENS 5153806 Mr CHEIMONIADIS FOOD TRADE INVESTMENTS & 



DEVELOPMENT LAW 

PERSEUS  SA CORINTH 0741 58300 Mr. ΚΑΤSOGIANNIS 
SPECIALTY FOOD 

PRODUCTS 
FEOGA PROGRAM 

PILABAS  SA PATRA 061-994425 Mr. PILABAS  ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

PROREA SA ATHENS 6970961250 Mr. FAIS PHOTOVOLTAIC STATIONS PHOTOVOLTAIC STATION 

RAMOU MARGARITA  ATHENS 226205610 
Mr. RAMOU BREAD AND BAKERY  

WOMAN 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

RAYCAP SA ΑTHENS 6925233 Mr. LAZANAS 

ANTI FRICTION 

INTERREG PROGRAM ANTI HEAT 

EQUPMENT  & PRODUCTS 

ROBOTI ELENI ATHENS 7642190 Mr. ROBOTI AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS FEOGA, HACCP  

Κ. ROMANAS –  Α.MILONAS 
7 GP 

ΑTHENS 5735098 
Mr ROMANAS                      
Mr. MILONAS 

STEEL STRUCTURES 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

SAVVAKIS SA CHANIA 0821-80253 Ms. SAVVAKI HERBS FEOGA 

SABANIS SA CHALKIDA 0221-34860 Ms. SABANIS WINE 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

SARANTIS  AΡ. SA ATHENS 6897101-8 Mr ROZAKEAS COSMETICS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

SATIVA SA LACONIA 2732023780 Mr. PAPAGEORGIOU OIL INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW  

SIFAKIS  SA IRAKLIO CRETE 081 381034 Mr.SIFAKIS NUT PROCESSING FEOGA PROGRAM 

SOBIMΟ HELLAS ATHENS 0262-59420 Mr.PREVEZANOS EGGS PROCESSING FEOGA PROGRAM 

SOGIA HELLAS SA ATHENS 3640301 Mr. ΑΝSOURAS OIL SEEDS AND PLANTING FEOGA PROGRAM 

SPARTI HELLAS  SA ΑTHENS 9248455-457 
Mr. 

PAPADIMITRAKOPOULOS 
JUICES 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

STRIGOU Ε & Α  SA ΑTHENS 4911485 Ms. STRIGOU FUSES INDUSTRY 

WOMEN 
ENTREPENEUSHIP 

  

MARKET RESEARCH 

COOPERATIVE BANK OF 
CHANIA 

CHANIA 3310890 Mr. KOSTAKIS BANK STUDIES IN SUBSIDIARIES 

SINERGATIKI  SA. CRETE 0821-32121 Mr. ANTONAKIS CITRUS MARKETING FEOGA PROGRAM 



SUPERTRANS LTD ΑTHENS 
3250274, 
3250105 

Mr. VLANTIKAS TRANSPORT INTERREG PROGRAM 

M. TECHNIKI MON.  LTD CΟRINTH   Mr. ΚΑΤSOUDAS 
 

ISO 9001/2000 

ΤΕCNICA SA ATHENS 2813957 Mr. ΚΑRAKOSTAS CABLES 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

ΤΖΑBARAS  Ν. –  
DIAMANTIS. GP 

ΑTHENS 5720704 
Mr. ΤΖABARAS Mr. 

DIAMANTIS 

CONSTRUCTION AND 
CONFIGURATION OF 

PLEXIGLASS 

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

TZIRAKIAN PROFIL SA ATHENS 0262-32280 Mr. ΤΖΙRΑΚΙΑΝ PIPES AND TUBES ISO 9000 

ΤΙΤΑΝ SA THESSALONICA 031-799120 Mr. CHΑΤΖIGEORGIOU DELICATESSEN & MEAT 

ISO 9002 
  

ISO 14001 
  

INVESTMENTS & 
DEVELOPMENT LAW 

 SALES, MARKETING 

MARKET  RESEARCH 

ΤSAOUSIDIS SA ΑΤTICA 2105595316 Mr. ΤSAOUSIDIS MEAT INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

TSIMENIDIS SA THESSALONICA 031-753232 Mr. DOURALIS TRANSPORTATION INTERREG 

FARMA KOUKAKI ΚILKIS 
0341 –  
94455 

Mr. ΚOUKAKIS DAIRY INDUSTRY FEOGA, ISO 9001/2000 

FEIDAS SA ATHENS 2462347 Mr. FEIDA MINA SHOES 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

FERHAGENΝ  SA ATHENS 8652056 Mr. FERHAGEN 
WATER HEATERS AND PIPE 

EQUIPMENT 
ΜΜΕ PROGRAM 

FLORIDIS SA ATHENS 4839200 Mr. FLORIDIS MEAT TRADE FEOGA PROGRAM 

CHALVATZIS B.B.  & SA ΑTHENS 5578314 Mrs. CHALVATZI 
JAM AND MARMELADE & 

GREEK FOODS INDUSTRY 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

CHORTI ELENI SP LEFKADA 6946901699 Mr. CHORTI 
RESORT, HOTEL AND 

ROOMS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 

PSIGEIA ACHAIAS  SA PATRA 6972294400 Mr. STAFILAS 
REFRIDGERATORS AND 

COOLING 

LOGISTICS,  
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 



 

PSOMAS P GP CORINTH 2741072424 Mr. PSOMAS METALLIC CONSTRUCTIONS 
INVESTMENTS & 

DEVELOPMENT LAW 


